



material/evidence.

The Additional Sessions Judge, Sohagpur

shall conclude the enquiry within three months from

the

appearance of the parties and shall forward his report to

this Court immediately thereafter.

List the application after receipt of the report of

the Additional Sessions Judge, Sohagpur.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master